
09:37 h

official results 25.11.2011, 1. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

38. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2011

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

27.11.2009
01.01.2010

Rogan, Markus
Bal, Randall
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

00:23,98
00:23,16
00:25,16
00:25,22
00:25,29

Wien (AUT)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 2 - 50m Backstroke men preliminary

open
The MermaidsJerlagic, Armin39. 1995 00:32,24 385+07.54AUT

The MermaidsRizek, Christoph44. 1999 00:34,34 319+09.64AUT

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

27.11.2009
27.11.2009

Steinegger, Jördis
Klinar, Anja
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

04:34,27
04:33,67
04:47,04
04:47,76
04:48,47

Wien (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 3 - 400m Individual medley women preliminary

open
The MermaidsKunishio, Momo12. 1997 05:26,92 557q +43.90AUT

50m: 00:33,22, 100m: 01:11,12 (00:37,90), 150m: 01:51,84 (00:40,72), 200m: 02:31,53 (00:39,69)
 250m: 03:20,82 (00:49,29), 300m: 04:09,55 (00:48,73), 350m: 04:49,50 (00:39,95), 400m: 05:26,92 (00:37,42)

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

21.12.2008 Jukic, Mirna
Jukic, Mirna
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

01:05,24
01:06,33
01:09,42
01:09,60
01:09,77

Wien-Floridsdorf (AUT)
2007 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 5 - 100m Breaststroke women preliminary

open
The MermaidsWurm, Melissa30. 1998 01:21,69 502+13.28AUT

50m: 00:38,92, 100m: 01:21,69 (00:42,77)

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

11.12.2009 Mate, Hunor
Mate, Hunor
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

00:57,71
00:58,15
01:00,28
01:00,43
01:00,58

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 6 - 100m Breaststroke men preliminary

open
The MermaidsJerlagic, Armin34. 1995 01:16,25 436+14.55AUT

50m: 00:36,25, 100m: 01:16,25 (00:40,00)

The MermaidsKunishio, Musashi43. 2000 01:27,10 293+25.40AUT
50m: 00:41,53, 100m: 01:27,10 (00:45,57)

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107 - http://www.ec-munich.com page 1



cont. event 6 - 100m Breaststroke men preliminary - open 10:26 h

official results 25.11.2011, 1. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

38. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2011

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

13.12.2009 Klocker, Verena
Vandenberg, Kim
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

01:57,30
01:57,20
01:59,58
01:59,88
02:00,18

Istanbul (TUR)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 7 - 200m Freestyle women preliminary

open
The MermaidsWurm, Melissa41. 1998 02:37,98 376+38.77AUT

50m: 00:36,29, 100m: 01:17,51 (00:41,22), 150m: 01:59,30 (00:41,79), 200m: 02:37,98 (00:38,68)

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

13.12.2009 Koll, Dominik
Townsend, Darian
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

01:43,90
01:43,14
01:47,42
01:47,69
01:47,96

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 8 - 200m Freestyle men preliminary

open
The MermaidsStingl, David52. 1996 02:11,23 476+22.74AUT

50m: 00:30,64, 100m: 01:03,53 (00:32,89), 150m: 01:37,88 (00:34,35), 200m: 02:11,23 (00:33,35)

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

11.11.2009 Rogan, Markus
Rogan, Markus
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

01:47,64
01:53,52
01:58,21
01:58,51
01:58,80

Stockholm (SWE)
2006 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 10 - 200m Backstroke men preliminary

open
The MermaidsRizek, Christoph23. 1999 02:35,27 357+36.58AUT

50m: 00:36,08, 100m: 01:16,24 (00:40,16), 150m: 01:56,36 (00:40,12), 200m: 02:35,27 (00:38,91)

----
The MermaidsJerlagic, Armin 1995

Swimmer left position on the back (other than to execute continuous turning action)11:39 h
dq.AUT

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

14.12.2008 Koschischek, Birgit
Koschischek, Birgit
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

00:57,46
00:57,76
01:00,04
01:00,19
01:00,34

Rijeka (CRO)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 11 - 100m Butterfly women preliminary

open
The MermaidsKunishio, Momo35. 1997 01:10,02 523+10.40AUT

50m: 00:32,96, 100m: 01:10,02 (00:37,06)

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107 - http://www.ec-munich.com page 2



cont. event 11 - 100m Butterfly women preliminary - open 11:59 h

official results 25.11.2011, 1. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

38. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2011

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

20.12.2008 Jukic, Dinko
Mankoc, Peter
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

00:50,65
00:50,58
00:53,20
00:53,33
00:53,46

Wien-Floridsdorf (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 12 - 100m Butterfly men preliminary

open
The MermaidsStingl, David58. 1996 01:07,77 406+14.04AUT

50m: 00:31,58, 100m: 01:07,77 (00:36,19)

The MermaidsKunishio, Musashi65. 2000 01:14,50 306+20.77AUT
50m: 00:34,00, 100m: 01:14,50 (00:40,50)

--- 2. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

27.11.2009 Steinegger, Jördis
Klinar, Anja
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

04:34,27
04:33,67
04:47,04
04:47,76
04:48,47

Wien (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 3 - 400m Individual medley women B-Final

open
The MermaidsKunishio, Momo12. 1997 05:28,18 551+24.54AUT

50m: 00:33,08, 100m: 01:12,00 (00:38,92), 150m: 01:53,08 (00:41,08), 200m: 02:33,32 (00:40,24)
 250m: 03:22,97 (00:49,65), 300m: 04:11,70 (00:48,73), 350m: 04:50,79 (00:39,09), 400m: 05:28,18 (00:37,39)

--- 3. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

11.12.2009 Nadarajah, Fabienne
Aljand, Triin
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

00:25,64
00:26,01
00:27,33
00:27,40
00:27,47

Istanbul (TUR)
2010 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 13 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary

open
The MermaidsKunishio, Momo33. 1997 00:31,96 511+05.37AUT

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

13.12.2009 Spitzer, Martin
Mankoc, Peter
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

00:23,05
00:23,04
00:24,21
00:24,27
00:24,33

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 14 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary

open
The MermaidsKunishio, Musashi67. 2000 00:31,90 365+08.00AUT
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cont. event 14 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - open 09:19 h

official results 26.11.2011, 3. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

38. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2011

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

20.12.2008 Jukic, Mirna
Jukic, Mirna
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

02:19,23
02:22,16
02:29,01
02:29,38
02:29,76

Wien-Floridsdorf (AUT)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 15 - 200m Breaststroke women preliminary

open
The MermaidsWurm, Melissa25. 1998 02:58,22 480+29.95AUT

50m: 00:41,22, 100m: 01:27,62 (00:46,40), 150m: 02:13,61 (00:45,99), 200m: 02:58,22 (00:44,61)

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

28.11.2009 Jukic, Dinko
Mankoc, Peter
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

00:48,25
00:47,82
00:49,07
00:49,19
00:49,31

Wien (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 18 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary

open
The MermaidsJerlagic, Armin73. 1995 01:00,88 444+10.80AUT

50m: 00:29,15, 100m: 01:00,88 (00:31,73)

The MermaidsStingl, David75. 1996 01:01,26 436+11.18AUT
50m: 00:29,78, 100m: 01:01,26 (00:31,48)

The MermaidsRizek, Christoph83. 1999 01:03,88 384+13.80AUT
50m: 00:30,41, 100m: 01:03,88 (00:33,47)

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

21.12.2008 Jukic, Mirna
Klinar, Anja
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

02:09,07
02:11,24
02:14,75
02:15,09
02:15,42

Wien-Floridsdorf (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 19 - 200m Individual medley women preliminary

open
The MermaidsKunishio, Momo20. 1997 02:38,46 529+23.89AUT

50m: 00:33,26, 100m: 01:13,04 (00:39,78), 150m: 02:00,94 (00:47,90), 200m: 02:38,46 (00:37,52)

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

10.12.2009 Rogan, Markus
Townsend, Darian
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

01:51,72
01:52,61
02:00,34
02:00,64
02:00,94

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 20 - 200m Individual medley men preliminary

open
The MermaidsKunishio, Musashi52. 2000 02:40,52 357+39.01AUT

50m: 00:33,80, 100m: 01:15,09 (00:41,29), 150m: 02:03,36 (00:48,27), 200m: 02:40,52 (00:37,16)
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cont. event 20 - 200m Individual medley men preliminary - open 11:22 h

official results 26.11.2011, 3. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

38. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2011

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

26.11.2011 Halbreiner, Uschi
Molina, Fabiola
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

01:01,59
00:59,20
01:01,24
01:01,40
01:01,55

Wiener Neustadt (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 21 - 100m Backstroke women preliminary

open
The MermaidsWurm, Melissa54. 1998 01:26,47 294+24.88AUT

50m: 00:42,05, 100m: 01:26,47 (00:44,42)

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

21.11.2009 Rogan, Markus
Bal, Randall
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

00:50,20
00:50,82
00:53,91
00:54,05
00:54,18

Singapore (SIN)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 22 - 100m Backstroke men preliminary

open
The MermaidsJerlagic, Armin43. 1995 01:10,95 360+17.06AUT

50m: 00:34,21, 100m: 01:10,95 (00:36,74)

The MermaidsRizek, Christoph46. 1999 01:12,90 332+19.01AUT
50m: 00:35,14, 100m: 01:12,90 (00:37,76)

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

30.01.2009 Brandl, David
Zdesar, Bojan
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

14:55,30
14:59,80
15:12,91
15:15,19
15:17,48

Perg (AUT)
2003 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 24 - 1500m Freestyle men

open
The MermaidsStingl, David 1996 18:21,54 488+02:18.33AUT

50m: 00:31,55, 100m: 01:06,08 (00:34,53), 150m: 01:41,52 (00:35,44), 200m: 02:17,49 (00:35,97)
 250m: 02:54,10 (00:36,61), 300m: 03:30,68 (00:36,58), 350m: 04:07,17 (00:36,49), 400m: 04:44,17 (00:37,00)
 450m: 05:21,20 (00:37,03), 500m: 05:57,94 (00:36,74), 550m: 06:34,87 (00:36,93), 600m: 07:11,60 (00:36,73)
 650m: 07:48,81 (00:37,21), 700m: 08:25,94 (00:37,13), 750m: 09:02,73 (00:36,79), 800m: 09:39,77 (00:37,04)
 850m: 10:17,14 (00:37,37), 900m: 10:54,36 (00:37,22), 950m: 11:31,61 (00:37,25), 1000m: 12:08,93 (00:37,32)
 1050m: 12:46,54 (00:37,61), 1100m: 13:24,14 (00:37,60), 1150m: 14:01,40 (00:37,26), 1200m: 14:39,16 (00:37,76)
 1250m: 15:16,85 (00:37,69), 1300m: 15:54,44 (00:37,59), 1350m: 16:31,96 (00:37,52), 1400m: 17:09,44 (00:37,48)
 1450m: 17:46,29 (00:36,85), 1500m: 18:21,54 (00:35,25)

--- 4. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

30.01.2009
26.11.2011

Brandl, David
Glaesner, Mads
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

14:55,30
14:54,32
15:12,91
15:15,19
15:17,48

Perg (AUT)
Wiener Neustadt (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 24 - 1500m Freestyle men fastest heat

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107 - http://www.ec-munich.com page 5



cont. event 24 - 1500m Freestyle men fastest heat - open 19:02 h

official results 26.11.2011, 4. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

38. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2011

open
The MermaidsStingl, David17. 1996 18:21,54 488+03:27.22AUT

50m: 00:31,55, 100m: 01:06,08 (00:34,53), 150m: 01:41,52 (00:35,44), 200m: 02:17,49 (00:35,97)
 250m: 02:54,10 (00:36,61), 300m: 03:30,68 (00:36,58), 350m: 04:07,17 (00:36,49), 400m: 04:44,17 (00:37,00)
 450m: 05:21,20 (00:37,03), 500m: 05:57,94 (00:36,74), 550m: 06:34,87 (00:36,93), 600m: 07:11,60 (00:36,73)
 650m: 07:48,81 (00:37,21), 700m: 08:25,94 (00:37,13), 750m: 09:02,73 (00:36,79), 800m: 09:39,77 (00:37,04)
 850m: 10:17,14 (00:37,37), 900m: 10:54,36 (00:37,22), 950m: 11:31,61 (00:37,25), 1000m: 12:08,93 (00:37,32)
 1050m: 12:46,54 (00:37,61), 1100m: 13:24,14 (00:37,60), 1150m: 14:01,40 (00:37,26), 1200m: 14:39,16 (00:37,76)
 1250m: 15:16,85 (00:37,69), 1300m: 15:54,44 (00:37,59), 1350m: 16:31,96 (00:37,52), 1400m: 17:09,44 (00:37,48)
 1450m: 17:46,29 (00:36,85), 1500m: 18:21,54 (00:35,25)

--- 5. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

10.04.2008 Jukic, Mirna
Baker, Zoe
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

00:30,54
00:30,63
00:32,04
00:32,12
00:32,20

Manchester (GBR)
2007 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary

open
The MermaidsWurm, Melissa34. 1998 00:39,02 458+07.24AUT

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

29.11.2009 Mate, Hunor
Mate, Hunor
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

00:27,09
00:27,09
00:28,00
00:28,07
00:28,14

Wien (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary

open
The MermaidsJerlagic, Armin48. 1995 00:34,69 449+06.47AUT

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

14.12.2003 Draxler, Judith
Aljand, Triin
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

00:24,81
00:24,64
00:25,52
00:25,59
00:25,65

Dublin (IRL)
2010 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 27 - 50m Freestyle women preliminary

open
The MermaidsKunishio, Momo53. 1997 00:30,99 454+05.92AUT

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

13.12.2008 Steinegger, Jördis
Steinegger, Jördis
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

04:02,85
04:05,40
04:12,46
04:13,09
04:13,72

Rijeka (CRO)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 29 - 400m Freestyle women preliminary

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2008.1107 - http://www.ec-munich.com page 6



cont. event 29 - 400m Freestyle women preliminary - open 10:26 h

official results 27.11.2011, 5. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

38. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2011

open
The MermaidsWurm, Melissa52. 1998 05:31,57 379+01:17.82AUT

50m: 00:35,95, 100m: 01:16,46 (00:40,51), 150m: 01:58,22 (00:41,76), 200m: 02:41,94 (00:43,72)
 250m: 03:24,52 (00:42,58), 300m: 04:08,36 (00:43,84), 350m: 04:51,74 (00:43,38), 400m: 05:31,57 (00:39,83)

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

11.12.2008 Koll, Dominik
Colbertaldo, Federico
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

03:39,82
03:43,94
03:49,60
03:50,17
03:50,75

Rijeka (CRO)
2007 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 30 - 400m Freestyle men preliminary

open
The MermaidsStingl, David40. 1996 04:36,71 488+46.93AUT

50m: 00:31,17, 100m: 01:04,85 (00:33,68), 150m: 01:39,13 (00:34,28), 200m: 02:14,50 (00:35,37)
 250m: 02:50,06 (00:35,56), 300m: 03:25,90 (00:35,84), 350m: 04:02,22 (00:36,32), 400m: 04:36,71 (00:34,49)

The MermaidsRizek, Christoph51. 1999 04:52,82 412+01:03.04AUT
50m: 00:32,33, 100m: 01:08,83 (00:36,50), 150m: 01:46,51 (00:37,68), 200m: 02:25,12 (00:38,61)
 250m: 03:02,48 (00:37,36), 300m: 03:40,82 (00:38,34), 350m: 04:17,38 (00:36,56), 400m: 04:52,82 (00:35,44)

The MermaidsJerlagic, Armin52. 1995 04:54,92 403+01:05.14AUT
50m: 00:31,20, 100m: 01:06,30 (00:35,10), 150m: 01:43,77 (00:37,47), 200m: 02:21,75 (00:37,98)
 250m: 03:00,59 (00:38,84), 300m: 03:39,44 (00:38,85), 350m: 04:17,75 (00:38,31), 400m: 04:54,92 (00:37,17)

The MermaidsKunishio, Musashi57. 2000 04:59,99 383+01:10.21AUT
50m: 00:33,94, 100m: 01:11,90 (00:37,96), 150m: 01:50,65 (00:38,75), 200m: 02:29,42 (00:38,77)
 250m: 03:07,97 (00:38,55), 300m: 03:46,34 (00:38,37), 350m: 04:24,08 (00:37,74), 400m: 04:59,99 (00:35,91)

ÖR
MR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

30.11.2008 Koschischek, Birgit
Vandenberg, Kim
Koschischek, Birgit
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1993
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1994-1996

02:07,54
02:07,54
02:07,54
02:12,00
02:12,33
02:12,66

Wien (AUT)
2008 (AUT)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 31 - 200m Butterfly women preliminary

open
The MermaidsKunishio, Momo22. 1997 02:32,03 544+19.60AUT

50m: 00:33,46, 100m: 01:12,26 (00:38,80), 150m: 01:52,54 (00:40,28), 200m: 02:32,03 (00:39,49)

ÖR
MR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

10.11.2009 Rogan, Markus
Townsend, Darian
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, offen
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1991
KBEM Limit Szczecin/POL, Jahrgang 1992-1994

00:52,77
00:52,22
00:55,59
00:55,73
00:55,87

Stockholm (SWE)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 34 - 100m Individual medley men preliminary

open
The MermaidsStingl, David65. 1996 01:09,61 422+13.95AUT

The MermaidsKunishio, Musashi77. 2000 01:13,13 364+17.47AUT

The MermaidsRizek, Christoph80. 1999 01:13,94 352+18.28AUT
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cont. event 34 - 100m Individual medley men preliminary - open 12:24 h

official results 27.11.2011, 5. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

38. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2011
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